Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA (Sifir
O0li Piksel Garantili)

EZCOOL LITE E15T 15,6’'’ TOUCH 60HZ FHD PORTABLE

21,5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR (Safir
Ol Piksel Garantili)

EZCOOL LITE E15 15,6'’' NON TOUCH 60HZ FHD
PORTABLE

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

Ezcool

10+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

79,00 USD

119,00 USD

69,00 USD

126,00 USD



